TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
March 01, 2026, 04:51h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
STILLSON-TYPE PIPE WRENCH
VICHST10
Stillson pipe wrench with head and body in Chrome Vanadium
Steel.
Key features
> Chrome vanadium steel head and body.
Specifications
Head Chrome vanadium steel
Material Chrome vanadium steel
Size 10" - 250 mm
Variants
Reference Size
VICHST10 10" - 250 mm
VICHST12 12" - 300 mm
VICHST14 14" - 350 mm
VICHST18 18" - 450 mm
VICHST24 24" - 600 mm
VICHST8 8" - 200 mm